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Azsels

Cish and due from Central Bank of Egyp
Due from banks

Treasury bills and other governmental noles
Loans and advances W CLATOMErs

Bank of Alexandria
tian Joint S C
Balance sheet

At 31 December 2017

Note
Mo,

Financia) assets classitied ot fair value through profit and loss

Financial investments :
Available =Tor= sale
Held =to- maturity

Investments in associales

Intangible assets

[hher assets

Fixed assets

Total assety

Liabilities and shareholders’ equity
Liabilities

Due 1y banks

Customers’ deposits

Dither loans

Other liabilities

Crher provisions

Current income tax liagbilities
Deferred wax lahilities
Retirernent benefits oblipations
Total Liabilities

Shareholders’ equity

Share capital

Reserves

Remined eamings

Tatal Shareholders® equity

Tuotal Habilities and Sharcholders’ equiry

Jinzzon?
EGP M)

4 1376135
23 795 Tdh
14 883 B3|
32 148 661

5 388

1 244 791
31 885
58122

152 308
717220
459 331

77 696 898

it 73T
63 537024
TI8 578
2049 291
564 T2
§15376
133 050
T8 (MM

68 710 T84

800 000

1 896G 198
6279 916
8976 114
77 696 898

3112172016
EGF 000

2 146 767
15 424 789
11 845 036
A0 OO0 28

6 430

2 134 201
26 565

43 584
,,il o]

TT2 076k
370 TRY
62 812 187

118947

51 620 592
756 397

2 100 442
510687
154 152
155 142
TO5 629

B0 000
| 6O9 248
4 080 951
& 490 199

i s ( ' o inancial st ; are o be read
The accompanying noles from page (6) w0 page (76) are un integral part of these financial statements and are

therewith.

Auditors’ qu\ltu-l:m !

Dante Camnionl

CEO and Manuging Director

Mohamed Rael
Chief Finoncial OfMicer

T 56321988

62812187
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Bank of Alexandria

pugo P galo

6)3lwol (g9in0
Jlaad asllall

})

Jlssad dgallell 8psball cilsbiyy Bag il lin sla]
9o pugo eady Sl Jgsallg .« pubudll> jUAll Joa ppaill
wpill 1aa Gle pylaill oy dallell 8sball Go gyl Juall

aSa5y at $3ll dolsiuadl e

Interest and similar income
Interest and similar expense

Mel imberest income

Fee and commission income

Fee and commission expense
Met fee and commission income
MNet income

Dividend income

Met income from financial assels classified at Gor value

through profit and loss

Met trading income

Ciain on financial investmenis

Bank's share in undistributed Profit of associaied companies
Impairment loss on loans and advances (13,19}
Adminisiralive ¢xXpenses (11}
Other operating expenses

Met profit before income tax

Income tax expense

Net profit for the vear

Earnings per share {(EGP/share) - Basic

For the vear

2T
EAG (0

For the year

A6
EGP (M)

9 268 731
(4 407 137)
4 861 594
705 256
(142 443)
561813
5424 407

31705
I 651

87 351

226 324

18 020
{234 222)
{1 822 402)

532

5423714
(2 094 690)
3329024

547 446
{ 111 687)
435 759
3764 783

26 362

2926

23 130

4 337

({ 97 66T)
(1702 299)
{ 249 805}
1 569 245

( 335 279)

1 513 966

The accomps ing notes from page (6) fo page (76) are an integral part of these financial statements and are 1o be read therewith,

Dante Campioni Mohamed Rael

CEO and Managing Director Chief Financial Officer
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